
Name of the Artist

10.30 a.m. Smt. Prema Rangarajan Vocal

03.01.23 Tuesday 5.00 p.m. Smt. Jayasri Jayaramakrishnan Vocal

6:30 p.m. Neyveli Sri Santhanagopalan Vocal

10.00 a.m. Dr. Subhashini Parthasarathy Vocal

04.01.23 Wednesday 5.00 p.m. Smt. Geetha Raja Vocal

6:30 p.m. Sri O.S. Arun Bhajan Sandhya

5.00 p.m. Smt. Jayalakshmi Sekhar Veena
05.01.23 Thursday

6:30 p.m. Smt. Sriranjani Santhanagopalan Vocal

5.00 p.m. Smt. Brinda Manickavasagam Vocal

06.01.23 Friday 
6:30 p.m. Thiruvarur Sri Girish Vocal

10.00 a.m. Sri Ramanathan G Saxophone

11.30 a.m. Sri Prashant Heminge Vocal
07.01.23 Saturday

5.00 p.m. Sri Akshay Padmanabhan Vocal

6:30 p.m. Smt. Gayathri Girish Vocal

10.00 a.m. Smt. Nirmala Rajasekar Veena

11.30 a.m. Sri Girijashankar Vocal
08.01.23 Sunday

5.00 p.m. Smt. Amrutha Venkatesh Vocal

6:30 p.m. Smt. K. Gayathri Vocal

10.00 a.m. Malladi Sindhu Rageswari Vocal

11.30 a.m. Malladi Sivananda Yasaswi Vocal
09.01.23 Monday

5.00 p.m. Kumari Spoorthi Rao Vocal

6:30 p.m. Smt. Aruna Prabha Ranganathan Vocal
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Name of the Artist

5.00 p.m. Dr. Surya Prakash Vocal

10.01.23 Tuesday
6:30 p.m. Dr. Vijayalakshmi Subramaniyam Vocal

Differently Abled
10.30 a.m. Tribute to Thyagaraja

Artists

11.01.23 Wednesday 5.00 p.m. Veena Venkatramani Veena

6:30 p.m. Akkarai Sisters Vocal

10.30 a.m. Tribute to Thyagaraja Veena Artists

5.00 p.m. Kum. Deepika V Vocal12.01.23 Thursday

6:30 p.m. Kum. A. Kanyakumari Violin

10.00 a.m. Pooja & Supraja Vocal

11.30 a.m. Smt. Bhooma Kasturi Vocal
13.01.23 Friday 

5.00 p.m. Dr. Niranjana Srinivasan Vocal

6:30 p.m. Sri Sriram Parasuram Vocal

10.00 a.m. Smt. Vaishnavi Venkat Vocal

11.30 a.m. Sri Abhilash Giriprasad Vocal
14.01.23 Saturday

5.00 p.m. Sri Snehal Mazoomdar  Sitar

6:30 p.m. Smt. Sankari Krishnan Vocal

10.00 a.m. Shivamogga Sri K.Kumarasamy & 
Saxophone

Master Pravin Pundit 

11.30 a.m. Smt. S.M. Vilasini Vocal15.01.23 Sunday

4.30 p.m. Chinmaya Sisters Vocal

6:30 p.m. Sri Vignesh Eswar Vocal

ALL ARE WELCOME
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